


 Bit - Rate 
Estimator 

Data- Rate 
Pattern 

Analyzer 

Receiver 
Buffer 

Transceiver Video 
Player 

Feedback 
Decision & 

Message Format 

 SVC 
Content 

Video 
Resolution 
Adapter 

Transmitter 
Buffer 

     
Transceiver 

Server 

Client 







Time 

(c) 

   
  B

it 
ra

te
 

(a) 

   
   

B
it 

ra
te

 

(b) 

 B
it 

ra
te

    Time 

(d) 

Audio bit rate 

Height 

CODEC 

Width  

Frame per second Checksum 

Video bit rate 

64 Bits 

32 bits 









With Adaptation Without Adaptation 

PS
N

R
 Y

 a
xi

s 
va

lu
es

 

PSNR X axis values 

1     3     5    7     9    11   13  15   17   19   21   23   25   27

40

30

20

10

0

With Adaptation 
1.2

 
 

1
 

0.8
 

0.6
 

0.4

0.2

0.0

PS
N

R
 Y

 a
xi

s 
va

lu
es

 

PSNR X axis values 

1     3     5    7     9    11   13  15   17   19   21   23   25   
27 

Without Adaptation 








	1322-1333 - Copy_Page_01
	1322-1333 - Copy_Page_02
	1322-1333 - Copy_Page_03
	1322-1333 - Copy_Page_04
	1322-1333 - Copy_Page_05
	1322-1333 - Copy_Page_06
	1322-1333 - Copy_Page_07
	1322-1333 - Copy_Page_08
	1322-1333 - Copy_Page_09
	1322-1333 - Copy_Page_10
	1322-1333 - Copy_Page_11
	1322-1333 - Copy_Page_12

